
DAY	 DATE	 OPPONENT	 TIME (Local)	 TV/STREAMING		   	     
Tuesday	 May 14	 MINNESOTA	 7:00 p.m.	 TBA
Friday	 May 17	 at Minnesota	 8:30 p.m.	 TBA
Sunday	 May 19	 at Washington	 3:00 p.m.	 TBA
Monday	 May 20	 at New York	 7:00 p.m.	 TBA
Wednesday	 May 22	 INDIANA	 7:00 p.m.	 TBA
Saturday	 May 25	 WASHINGTON	 6:00 p.m.	 TBA
Tuesday	 May 28	 at Chicago	 7:00 p.m.	 TBA
Thursday	 May 30	 at Indiana	 7:00 p.m.	 TBA
Tuesday	 June 4 	 PHOENIX*	 7:00 p.m.	 TBA
Friday	 June 7	 at Las Vegas*	 7:00 p.m.	 TBA
Sunday	 June 9	 at Minnesota*	 6:00 p.m.	 TBA
Tuesday	 June 11	 LOS ANGELES*	 7:00 p.m.	 TBA
Thursday	 June 13	 at Dallas*	 6:00 p.m.	 TBA
Sunday	 June 16	 at Phoenix	 12:00 p.m.	 TBA
Wednesday	 June 19	 at Las Vegas	 7:00 p.m.	 TBA
Sunday	 June 23	 CONNECTICUT	 3:00 p.m.	 TBA
Thursday	 June 27	 INDIANA	 7:00 p.m.	 TBA
Saturday	 June 29	 DALLAS	 6:00 p.m.	 TBA
Monday	 July 1	 DALLAS	 7:00 p.m.	 TBA
Friday	 July 5	 CHICAGO	 7:00 p.m.	 TBA
Sunday	 July 7	 CHICAGO	 3:00 p.m.	 TBA
Wednesday	 July 10	 LAS VEGAS	 12:00 p.m.	 TBA
Friday	 July 12	 MINNESOTA	 7:00 p.m.	 TBA
Sunday	 July 14	 ATLANTA	 3:00 p.m.	 TBA
Tuesday	 July 16	 at Los Angeles	 12:30 p.m.	 TBA

*** OLYMPIC BREAK ***
Friday	 Aug. 16	 at Atlanta	 7:30 p.m.	 TBA
Sunday	 Aug. 18	 at Indiana	 3:30 p.m.	 TBA
Tuesday	 Aug. 20	 at Washington	 7:00 p.m.	 TBA
Monday	 Aug. 26	 WASHINGTON	 7:00 p.m.	 TBA
Wednesday	 Aug. 28	 ATLANTA	 7:00 p.m.	 TBA
Friday	 Aug. 30	 NEW YORK	 7:00 p.m.	 TBA
Sunday	 Sept. 1	 at Connecticut	 1:00 p.m.	 TBA
Tuesday	 Sept. 3	 at Connecticut	 7:00 p.m.	 TBA
Thursday	 Sept. 5	 at New York	 7:00 p.m.	 TBA
Saturday	 Sept. 7	 PHOENIX	 6:00 p.m.	 TBA
Wednesday	 Sept. 11	 at Los Angeles	 7:00 p.m.	 TBA
Friday	 Sept. 13	 at Dallas	 6:30 p.m.	 TBA
Sunday	 Sept. 15	 LOS ANGELES	 3:00 p.m.	 TBA
Tuesday	 Sept. 17	 LAS VEGAS	 7:00 p.m.	 TBA
Thursday	 Sept. 19	 at Phoenix	 6:00 p.m.	 TBA

Home Games (in bold) played at Climate Pledge Arena        All times Local to game site      
* - Commissioner’s Cup Qualifying Game          Schedule is subject to change

2024 SEATTLE STORM 
REGULAR SEASON SCHEDULE


